Skat Masters - Ergebnisse 8. Turnier

Platzierung Spieler Punkte Gewinn

1 cloppie80 2147 200.00 Euro
2 balduin25 2093 150.00 Euro
3 Sophiendukat 1977 100.00 Euro
4 frank-1306 1967 75.00 Euro
5 oli5769 1959 75.00 Euro
6 ramasanl8 1906 75.00 Euro
7 carlito12 1900 75.00 Euro
8 add2605 1880 50.00 Euro
9 1401jogi 1859 50.00 Euro
10 HeynerO1 1829 50.00 Euro
11 maxmeisel 1821 50.00 Euro
12 Mormoloco 1797 50.00 Euro
13 diamant1312 1785 50.00 Euro
14 willi2108 1781 50.00 Euro
15 Luebbi83 1768 50.00 Euro
16 DSL55 1753 50.00 Euro
17 19520224 1747 50.00 Euro
18 laschi67 1743 50.00 Euro
19 Limbomann 1732 50.00 Euro
20 heiki62 1724 50.00 Euro
21 Keglerg 1722 50.00 Euro
22 ArnoB 1704 50.00 Euro
23 49zo0rro49 1703 50.00 Euro
24 Diomedes777 1701 50.00 Euro
24 wo-de73 1701 50.00 Euro
26 walddachs 1698 40.00 Euro
26 konsole39 1698 40.00 Euro
28 karri50 1697 40.00 Euro
29 cheriezok 1691 40.00 Euro
30 Krauthofbube 1677 40.00 Euro
31 mautzi63 1676 40.00 Euro
32 Robi654 1664 40.00 Euro
33 speedy1968 1662 40.00 Euro
34 onkelbac0 1659 40.00 Euro
35 VABIUL 1658 40.00 Euro
36 shooter4?7 1657 40.00 Euro
37 Ilkumi 1652 40.00 Euro
38 hjw54 1646 40.00 Euro
39 werneranton 1641 40.00 Euro
40 wolfahrt 1637 40.00 Euro
41 Qeun18777 1615 30.00 Euro
42 Franz020 1611 30.00 Euro
43 940015 1605 30.00 Euro
44 rotonno 1590 30.00 Euro
45 eschke2 1588 30.00 Euro
46 micbu 1579 30.00 Euro
47 bredil0 1576 30.00 Euro
48 mopsi450 1572 30.00 Euro
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123Passe
tzb666
brut8899
dreddfury
peggysueb1l
Ritzo
Cookele81
RichardL
baltz
skatmiki
HaaseHaase
Ewaphi
Sie_Suchen_Streit
frontkyf
fbk11
Kalskie4
hesal959
sallbert
GHM4B
inibilly33
Misterklug
skat-pepe
Vadder_Jans
manne08
Positronium
aha__
Medical-Needle
Pereto-1604
Jutta0503
Bluffer40
elchef79
Sir-Erich
ehk1254
15renel5
Hoppelhase6974
Matt-55
mausallll
Senneland
farina2
Thorres11
uly60

rolo96
kowamani
Juesie
knacker69
mitvieren31
atax12
39holger
dirwie
Blackbv
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gwau
derstony
willilil957
fuchs56
thwolf42
schlaflosinburg
Broiler007
heipau
pulver3l
Frijoma
Bibo-18
Emil840

rollffi
HGE1960
anton49
fredhort1
paulsch79
marina895
mondlandung?2
queens64
Pfeffersack915
Achimhans700
bolzental
don-alfonsino
1startreck2
heideck
jumbi97
waltroper
Oslo-1
Marmor71
mambo02117
sattelfish
vierdamen
freki-geri
T-awe

Pejack
bayernmucky
looser9999
JL_Picard
real62

ufreddy
szatmari
Aubrey72
Wams64
chappo83
Vogtvaga
Laura27189
vanipe
Friday110
Queen900
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saskel
newbie3000
JONNYRAMAZOTTI
d112519
J-Arno

cpo-ge
hasihasani
Ichsehachtzehn
jana071207
prinzfellfresse
TomFoxxx
clupmeister10
Fraenkli46
Obstmaster
piepmatz1502
skatjulel
zocker-joi
ruthild
number234
LFALS
bullway42
Waril985
schlapperluemmel
Cuba-libre
bueffel1949
Connor62
albert-51
wollel111
pflatsch31
susimayer
toniesp
holywood15
sigi0204
nick_6819
MrPipapo
fossiebill
Abu-Bluesman
kalinka2003
hackie5
staakenerll
spass0910
Asis79
minicooperone
Freiburgerin07
rohdanl4
Kommunikator62
hansi1l701
herzaschris
fgs007
steffenp

1284
1279
1276
1275
1271
1270
1270
1268
1267
1266
1265
1263
1262
1262
1259
1259
1258
1258
1258
1257
1253
1252
1250
1245
1244
1242
1241
1241
1240
1239
1237
1237
1236
1235
1234
1232
1231
1230
1229
1229
1229
1221
1220
1219
1214
1209
1208
1205
1204
1201

15.00 Euro
15.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro
10.00 Euro



199
200
201
202
203
204
205
205
207
208
209
210
211
211
213
214
214
216
217
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
229
231
231
233
233
235
236
237
237
239
240
240
242
243
244
245
246
246
248

Frauindy
terrie3684
anrepaar
waldtfeee
s04200959
ewuffi7
ronymueller
uhgi942
Nase05
vflachim

klafl
Jo150851
jofarmer
thomasa777
turffan
winway

fissil
Zitrusbaum?22
230958
pikdameO
Nirwana20
peterhey
schnucki080558
RaKo68
steigsen66
palooma
theofil52
redtshirt
fipo89
Sakefass99
franzi1966
Christian2804
Bechliner
MagicMarcus
Machmatuma
gugl1313
FHD77
immes70
Hillio44
uwe30091955
Malawi61
jonathan37
bigacky05
77breiti
Entwicklungshelfer
Reiner0305
diemo64
skorpion39
69steffen
etol
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boelles
mahlsdorfer

markusvfb1967

JoergOne
Bischof71
menzi40
mattzel67
Hubert1?7
liebse
hoffi5980
Harry0303
bvb09hansi
PEEP_W
noodles61
suzuki797
Leuchtkraftl
lasunnysoul
tommmy1l
pauladieerste
horsti1922
GladiatorXXIll
Giusepped9
livp
super2002
bastard106
arman81
KUSCHI2012
Skat-hirsch
benno32
kumpel1410
Markscher
ak712
baby4299
kovihh
Docki73
Raybanl
dorfkaiser
Schmied04
paulsen33
robbill
kher86
bosch9158
ahli

stoni36
uiterwall
boesius
flatter1983
mehrals41
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299 diddi4 1024 10.00 Euro
300 Kalandral 1022 10.00 Euro



